GREAT ORGAN

16’ Quintadena
8" Principal
8  Spitzfloete
8 Quintadena
4’ Octave
4" Spielfloete
2 Waldfloete
IV-V  Mixture

SCHLICKER ORGAN CO., INC.

Buffalo 17, New York

THE FIRST PARISH CHURCH
(Unitarian)
Milton, Massachusetts

S PEC

POSITIV ORGAN

8 Gedeckt
4’ Rohrfloete
2 Principal

11/3 Larigot
1’ Siffloete
II1-IV  Scharf
8  Krummhorn
Tremolo

FFITCATION

SWELL ORGAN

8/
8!
8/
41
4/
22/3
2/
13/5
III-1IV
8/
4/

Rohrfloete
Salicional
Voix Celeste
Principal
Nachthorn
Nazard
Weitprincipal
Tierce
Mixture
Trompette
Schalmei
Tremolo

PEDAL ORGAN

16
16’
8/
8/
8/
4/
4/
2[
IIT
16’
8/
4/

Subbass
Quintadena (Gt.)
Principal
Bourdon (ext.)
Quintadena (Gt.)
Choralbass
Quintadena (Gt.)
Nachthorn
Mixture
Contra-Fagott
Fagott (ext.)
Schalmei (Sw.)



